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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tiana Sumanasekera3466
Airborne

8.875 9.325 9.5259.375 37.100
6T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Gresham3424
CGA

9.275 9.425 9.0259.150 36.875
1 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Serenity Pico3425
CGA

8.875 9.300 8.7759.150 36.100
6T 3 2T 8 3 

3 

Veronika Moskalenko3413
Black Diamond

9.250 8.575 9.0509.150 36.025
2 10 2T 2 4 

4 

Sophia Talltree3451
Dream Xtreme

8.625 9.150 8.9009.000 35.675
9 5 5 5 5 

5 

Malea Halal3440
Dream Xtreme

9.025 9.000 8.7258.850 35.600
3 6 6T 9 6 

6 

Alyssa Guilliee3439
Dream Xtreme

8.400 8.900 8.9508.725 34.975
12T 7 9 4 7 

7 

Kira Bowman3422
CGA

8.975 9.175 8.6258.175 34.950
4 4 10 11 8 

8 

Madaya Mattos3444
Dream Xtreme

8.325 8.725 8.3008.750 34.100
14 8 8 14 9 

9 

Kailaya McNeil3445
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.275 8.8508.050 33.975
8 12 11 6 10 

10 

Emily Vermillion3452
Dream Xtreme

8.575 8.700 8.8007.850 33.925
10 9 13T 7 11 

11 

Julianna Costa3462
West Coast

8.950 8.100 8.4507.900 33.400
5 13 12 12 12 

12 

Natalie Barbosa3461
West Coast

8.400 7.375 8.6507.850 32.275
12T 14 13T 10 13 

13 

Kaylynn Pruden3464
West Coast

8.250 7.000 8.3507.775 31.375
15 15 15 13 14 

14 

Kendra Chang3402
Airborne

8.525 8.350 0.0008.850 25.725
11 11 6T 15 15 

15 
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